1©© Copyright 2009                                                  www.spectrumdigital.com 281.494.4500 x-113
Spectrum Digital
Emulator Selection
Guide
06/04/09
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2©© Copyright 2009                                                  www.spectrumdigital.com 281.494.4500 x-113

12©© Copyright 2009                                                  www.spectrumdigital.com 281.494.4500 x-113
Ordering Information
Part # Description Price
702560 XDS560R USB JTAG Emulator, 20 pin CTI header $ 2499.00
702562 XDS560R USB JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $ 2499.00
701905 XDS510USB PLUS JTAG Emulator , 14 pin header $ 1495.00
701907 XDS510USB PLUS JTAG Emulator , 20 pin CTI header $ 1549.00
20-14 pin adapter included
701910 XDS510USB Galvanic JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header     $ 1995.00
701900 XDS510 USB JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $  989.00
701902 C2000 XDS510LC USB JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $ 249.00*
701014 XDS510PP PLUS JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $  495.00
702300 XDS100 JTAG Emulator $   79.00
701041 XDS510PP MPSD Emulator, (C30/31/32) 14 pin header $ 1299.00
701121 SPI530 MPSD Intelligent Emulator, (C30/31/32) 14 pin header $ 2499.00
*  - Introductory price